0.25lt Rectangular Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0001 0 0 48
3 Pack Nested APS0002 0 0 24
3 Pack Stacked APS0003 0 0 24
0.3lt Square Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0004 0 0 48
3 Pack Nested APS0005 0 0 24
3 Pack Stacked APS0006 0 0 24
0.6lt Rectangular Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0007 0 0 48
3 Pack Nested APS0008 0 0 24
3 Pack Stacked APS0009 0 0 24
0.9lt Square Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0010 0 0 48
3 Pack Nested APS0011 0 0 24
3 Pack Stacked APS0012 0 0 24
Food Storage
1.2lt Rectangular Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0013 0 0 48
3 Pack Nested APS0014 0 0 24
3 Pack Stacked APS0015 0 0 24
2.2lt Square Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0016 0 0 24
3 Pack Nested APS0017 0 0 12
3 Pack Stacked APS0018 0 0 12
2.5lt Rectangular Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0019 0 0 16
2 Pack Nested APS0020 0 0 8
2 Pack Stacked APS0021 0 0 8
7.5lt Rectangular Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0022 0 0 16
Square Container: 3 in 1
Contents: 1 x 0.3lt, 1 x 0.9lt, 1 x 2.2lt
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested APS0023 0 0 24
Rectangular Container: 3 in 1
Contents: 1 x 0.25lt, 1 x 0.6lt, 1 x 1.2lt
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested APS0024 0 0 24
Rectangular Container: 4 in 1
Contents: 1 x 2.5l, 1 x 1.2l, 1 x 0.6l, 1 x 0.25l
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested APS0025 0 0 16
Rectangular Container: 5 in 1
Contents: 1 x 7.5l, 1 x 2.5l, 1 x 1.2l, 1 x 0.6l, 1 x 0.25l
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested APS0027 0 0 8
12 Piece Container Set
Sizes: 1 x 2.5l, 1 x 1.2l, 1 x 0.6l, 9 x 0.25l
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested APS0028 0 0 16
16 Piece Container Set
Sizes: 1 x 7.5l, 2 x 1.5l, 5 x 1.2l, 8 x 0.5l
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested APS0026 0 0 8
0.25lt Fresh-Lock Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0162 0 0 12
0.3lt Fresh-Lock Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0163 0 0 12
0.6lt Fresh-Lock Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0164 0 0 12
0.9lt Fresh-Lock Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0165 0 0 12
1.2lt Fresh-Lock Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0166 0 0 12
2.2lt Fresh-Lock Container
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0167 0 0 12
0.3lt Fresh-Lock Container: 3pk
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Stacked APS0062 0 0 12
1.2lt and 0.6lt Fresh-Lock Container Set
Sizes: 1 x 1.2l, 2 x 0.6l
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Stacked APS0063 0 0 12
7in1 Fresh-Lock Value Pack Set
Sizes: 1 x 1.2l, 2 x 0.6l, 4 x 0.25l
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Stacked APS0064 0 0 16
0.13lt Take-Along: 3pk
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Stacked APS0065 0 0 24
0.28lt Take-Along: 3pk
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Stacked APS0066 0 0 48
5pc Take-Along Set
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Stacked APS0072 0 0 24
0.5lt Take-Along: 3pk
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested APS0067 0 0 24
1.2lt Take-Along: 3pk
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested APS0068 0 0 24
1.5lt Take-Along: 2pk
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested APS0070 0 0 24
3lt Take-Along: Single
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested APS0076 0 0 24
13pc Take-Along Set
Sizes: 1 x 3l, 1 x 1.5l, 1 x 1.2l, 1 x 0.5, 4 x 280ml, 5 x 130ml
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Stacked APS0051 0 0 8
4 Piece Ultra Clear Container Set
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested TBC #N/A #N/A #N/A
2lt Microwave Pot & Lid
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0032 187g 221x221x85 6
3lt Microwave Pot & Lid
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0033 214g 225x225x118 6
25cm Microwave Cover
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0034 122g 250x250x100 12
30cm Microwave Cover
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0035 145g 300x300x100 12
Kitchen Accessories
Colander - 230mm
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0059 163g 300x230x123 12
Cutlery Holder
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0074 84g 170x170x140 12
Scoop
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0073 51g 315x105x60 12
Ice-Tubes Ice Tray: 2pk
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0056 257g 55x255x90 20
Cutting Board Set - 2 Piece
Size 1: 350mm x 250mm Size 2: 290mm x 190mm
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0050 345g 358x250x6 24
70mm Clipper Bag Sealers
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0075 62g 190x120x12 36
Open Toilet Brush Set
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0091 0 0 24
Closed Toilet Brush Set
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0092 0 0 12
C02 Toilet Seat
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0129 0 0 6
Bathroom, Cleaning & Laundry
Bristish Standards Approved
C01 Heavy Duty Toilet Seat
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0128 0 0 6
Shell Heavy Duty Toilet Seat
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0130 0 0 6
4 Piece Dustpan Set
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0036 240g 0 36
May Broom
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0089 0 0 6
Bristish Standards Approved
Bristish Standards Approved
Rubber Broom
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0097 0 0 12
Microfibre Floor Mop
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0098 0 0 12
Scrub Brush
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0096 0 0 12
Dish Brush - Soft Bristles
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0094 0 0 10
Grout Brush
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0095 0 0 12
2in1 Soap Dispensing Dish Brush
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0170 0 0 12
Bamboo Household Brush Set - 3 Piece
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0169 0 0 12
Lint Roller Set
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0055 0 0 20
9 Piece Microfiber Cleaning Set
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0172 0 0 12
Reusable Bamboo Kitchen Cloths: 2pk
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0171 0 0 12
Microfibre Round Sponge - 2pk
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0198 27g 120x120x30 24
Tyre Brush - Soft Bristles
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0200 182g 280x100x70 7
Tyre Brush - Hard Bristles
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0201 87g 210x60x60 12
Adult Hangers - White
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
5 Pack APS0077 252g 410x210x35 60
10 Pack APS0080 500g 410x210x70 32
Adult Hangers - Platinum
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
5 Pack APS0078 252g 410x210x35 60
10 Pack APS0081 500g 410x210x70 32
Adult Hangers - Blue
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
5 Pack APS0079 252g 410x210x35 60
10 Pack APS0082 500g 410x210x70 32
Junior Hangers - White
Type Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
5 Pack APS0083 188g 330x180x40 40
Trouser Hanger: Single
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0084 0 0 24
Pegs 24pk
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0085 0 0 60
Pegs 50pk
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0037 0 0 48
Bucket & 36 Pegs
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0086 0 0 24
9 Litre Bucket
Mixed colours packed per bag
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0054 0 0 12
42cm Basin
Mixed colours packed per bag
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0087 0 0 25
32 Litre Washing Basket
Mixed colours packed per bag
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0088 0 0 12
19cm Picnic Plate
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0133 34g 190x190x5 96
4 Pack APS0039 134g 190x190x10 24
25cm Picnic Plate
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0134 62g 250x250 96
4 Pack APS0040 260g 250x250x10 24
Paper Plate Holder: 4pk
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
4 Pack APS0135 144g 250x10 48
Picnic
16cm Square Plate
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single - White APS0173 31g 160x160 96
Single - Black APS0174 31g 160x160 96
4 Pack - White APS0041 115g 160x160x10 24
4 Pack - Black APS0042 115g 160x160x10 24
24cm Square Plate
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single - White APS0175 68g 240x240 96
Single - Black APS0176 68g 240x240 96
4 Pack - White APS0043 290g 240x240x20 24
4 Pack - Black APS0044 290g 240x240x20 24
Economical Bowl
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0140 24g 121x65 192
4 Pack APS0141 96g 121x90 48
13cm (Small) Salad Bowl
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0142 49g 135x135x65 96
4 Pack APS0143 211g 135x135x105 24
27cm (Large) Salad Bowl
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0145 230g 285x285x125 25
Large Salad Server Set
Colours available: Blue, Orange, Lime, Pink
Contents: 1 x 27cm bowl, 4 x 23cm bowl, 1 x salad serving set
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Nested APS0144 522g 285x125 12
Small Ice Cream Bowl
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0047 84g 90x90x70 24
Large Ice Cream Bowl
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0048 148g 225x225x110 24
Small Square Bowl
Colours available: Blue, Orange, Lime, Pink
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
4 Pack APS0188 18g 110x110x60 0
Medium Square Bowl
Colours available: Blue, Orange, Lime, Pink
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
4 Pack APS0189 117g 150x150x250 0
Large Square Bowl
Colours available: Blue, Orange, Lime, Pink
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
2 Pack APS0190 122g 195x195 0
Extra Large Square Bowl
Colours available: Blue, Orange, Lime, Pink
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0191 0 0 0
4 Piece Square Bowl Set
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
4 Pack APS0146 240g 240x245x70 24
250ml (P2) Cup
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0101 15g 95x80 192
4 Pack APS0102 64g 120x80 48
8 Pack APS0038 132g 150x80 48
24 Pack - White APS0119 360g 0 12
450ml (P3) Cup
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0103 51g 90x90x15 96
4 Pack APS0049 174g 205x90 24
500ml (P4) Cup
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0132 20g 90x90x136 96
4 Pack APS0030 100g 90x90x175 24
210ml (S3) Cup
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0099 12g 72x72x71 192
Beermug with Handle
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0052 32g 70x90x116 48
4 Pack APS0061 122g 100x70x12 12
210ml (P5) Tumbler
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0203 53g 85x85x100 24
Plastics Forks
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
12 Pack APS0045 25g 175x35 24
24 Pack - White APS0117 50g 100x20x185 24
Plastic Table Spoons
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
12 Pack APS0046 25g 185x25 24
24 Pack - White APS0118 50g 100x20x185 24
12 Piece Picnic Set
Contents: 4 x 19cm plates, 4 x 250ml tumbler, 4 x large ice-cream bowl
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0107 248g 190x190x100 24
12 Piece Dinnerware Set
Contents: 4 x 25cm plates, 4 x 13cm bowl, 4 x 450ml tumblers
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0108 620g 250x250x120 14
24 Piece Camping Set
Contents: 4 x 25cm plates, 4 x 19cm plates, 4 x 250ml tumbler, 4 x 13cm bowl, 4 x forks, 4 x table spoons
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0109 700g 250x250x120 12
Silver Coated Plastic Knife: 12pk
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0148 63g 195x20 24
Silver Coated Plastic Fork: 12pk
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0149 61g 180x25 24
Silver Coated Plastic Table Spoon: 12pk
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0150 69g 170x38 24
Silver Coated Plastic Tea Spoon: 12pk
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0151 25g 125x25 24
Elegant Range
Small Round Plate 4pk: Silver Lined Rim
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0152 90g 190x10 24
Large Round Plate 4pk: Silver Lined Rim
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0153 208g 260x15 24
Small Round Plate 4pk: Lace Lined Rim
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0154 84g 190x10 24
Large Round Plate 4pk: Lace Lined Rim
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0155 161g 225x15 24
Wine Glass
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
4 Pack APS0177 68g 60x130x200 24
6 Pack APS0178 102g 0 24
24 Pack APS0127 340g 240x240x90 12
Champagne Glass
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
4 Pack APS0185 96g 0 24
6 Pack APS0186 118g 0 24
24 Pack APS0187 264g 0 12
Martini Glass
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
4 Pack APS0179 90g 90x110x200 24
6 Pack APS0180 135g 0 24
24 Pack APS0181 382g 90x110x260 12
Elegant Small Square Bowl
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
4 Pack APS0136 18g 110x110x60 24
24 Pack APS0120 444g 100x100x120 12
Elegant Medium Square Bowl
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
4 Pack APS0137 117g 150x150x240 24
24 Pack APS0121 802g 120x120x120 12
Elegant Large Square Bowl
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
2 Pack APS0138 122g 195x195 24
12 Pack APS0122 130g 190x160x90 12
Elegant Extra Large Square Bowl
Type Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
Single APS0139 780g 250x210x100 24
12 Pack APS0123 1182g 220x220x80 6
Clear Plastic Tongs
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0156 63g 285x65x65 285x65x65
Clear Platter
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0157 144g 406x125x45 25
Small Curved Triangle Bowl: 6pk
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0158 50g 75x75x65 24
Large Curved Triangle Bowl: 4pk
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0159 50g 85x85x75 24
Small Triangle Bowl: 6pk
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0160 50g 68x68x65 24
Teardrop Bowl: 6pk
Code Item Weight Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0161 50g 90x65x65 24
Beach Bucket & Spade
Code Item Weight(g) Item Size(mm) Pack Size
APS0168 160x160x180 0 80
Miscellaneous